resultater

Norwegian Paragliding Open distance XC-league 2009. PG Flights with startin Norway between 2008-10-01 and 2009-09-30. Admin: Arne
Kristian Boiesen el.Tom Salamonsen.

Turer

695

total flown distance 14908.4 Km

Navn

1 Tom Salamonsen

2 Stein-Are Skogeng

3 Mikael Benjamin

Ulstrup

4  Frode Halse

5 John Bjegrnback

6 Arne Kristian

Boiesen

7 LeifInge Dokken

8 Lars Tore Strand

9 Thomas Skarpas

10 Egil Fonn

11 Ivar Sandsta

12 Ole Jonny

Regnneberg

13 Jan Richard

Hansen

14 Jon Fjelldal

15 Ronny Helgesen

16 Pal Tore Sveen

17 Qystein Walle

Glider
Niviuk Peak 23

Ozone Mantra R09

Advance Sigma 7 26

Advance Omega 7 L

(turkis/rad/hvit)

Niviuk peak 27 Sunset

Airwave Magic 5

Advance Sigma 7

Gradient Avax XC2 26

Axis Mercury

Nova Tycoon L

Advance sigma 7

Up Edge

MacPara Magus XC 21

Gin Boomerang Sport S

boom 5

Skywalk Cayenne 2

NOVA Tycoon

Klubb
Oslo Paragliderklubb

Hedemarken Luftsportklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Oslo Hang- og Paragliderklubb

Bode Hang- og Paraglider

Klubb

Oslo Hang- og Paragliderklubb

Hallingdal Paragliderklubb

Stjgrdal Hang- Og
Paragliderklubb

DROP - Drammen og Omegn

Paragliderklubb

Harstad Hang- Og Paragl.
Klubb

Haugaland Hang- og
Paraglider Klubb

Polarsirkelen Hang- og
Paraglider Klubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Hvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Nidaros Luftsportsklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb
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Sum
587.3

530

376.5

3731

366.4

346.9

326

301.6

2955

2784

2417

2243

220

2151

192.9

188.3

182.6

1
129.6

2009-07-

02

157.2

2009-06-

25

108.9

2009-06-

26

118.8

2009-06-

21

2148

2009-06-

20

98.5

2009-08-

02

85.7

2009-05-

03

95.8

2009-07-

02

123.2

2009-05-

31

100.2

2009-06-

01

83.3

2009-06-

14

104.3

2009-05-

30

106

2009-05-

30

64.4

2009-07-

17

114.5

2009-05-

30

744

2009-06-

27

1232

2009-05-

2
124 1

2009-06-

25

137.6

2009-06-

06

835

2009-06-

27

78.9

2009-07-

01

60.7

2009-06-

21

82.2

2009-06-

01

854

2009-05-

31

95.1

2009-06-

21

82.7

2009-06-

24

52.7

2009-06-

24

41

2009-06-

01

54.7

2009-06-

21

31

2009-06-

24

59.6

2009-05-

31

42.7

2009-05-

31

56.5

2009-05-

01

21.8

2009-07-

3
115.2

2009-06-

24

106.9

2009-06-

01

81.7

2009-06-

28

68.9

2009-05-

03

56.3

2009-08-

02

79.6

2009-05-

03

57.3

2009-06-

24

471

2009-06-

24

32.5

2009-06-

23

51.9

2009-05-

30

41

2009-05-

31

236

2009-06-

05

29.9

2009-06-

25

47.8

2009-06-

26

214

2009-05-

23

229

2009-06-

28

21.2

2009-08-

4
113.6

2009-06-

01

794

2009-04-

14

58.3

2009-07-

02

554

2009-07-

02

18.8

2009-07-

18

47.3

2009-06-

28

52

2009-04-

17

32.2

2009-06-

25

31.2

2009-07-

17

395

2009-06-

06

39.8

2009-05-

30

223

2009-05-

01

28.8

2009-05-

31

22

2009-05-

30

14.3

2009-05-

24

229

2009-07-

02

10.9

2009-07-

5

104.8
2009-06-
26

48.9
2009-06-
16

441
2009-05-
03

511
2009-07-
03

15.8
2009-09-
17

39.3
2009-06-
06

45.6
2009-07-
02

31.4
2009-07-
01

25.9
2009-07-
24

341
2009-08-
04

36.6
2009-06-
21

194
2009-05-
03

243
2009-06-
23

21.3
2009-06-
27

11.6
2009-04-
25

5.5
2009-04-



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Gunnar Saebu

James jr. Mercer

Kim Brede Lie

Kjetil Asbakk

Arild Flatland

Hans Cato Grytnes

Bard Andreassen

Marius Sveen

Knut Jgrgen Koller

Bjogrnar A.

Trondsen

Gunnar Saetre

Frode Graff

Jostein Pysaed

Tor Smaaland

Asbjgrn Andersen

Jan Rogndalen

Ole-Halvard

Smetbak

Magne Kvaerum

Stein Smaaland

Gin Boom Sport

Swing Astral 5

Lasse sin BabyBoom

Nova Tycoon L (Sun;

gul/rgd/svart)

Nova Tattoo

Advance Omega7 (gul/bla/gra)

Bagheera S

Airwave Cobra

Axis Vega 2

Nova Factor 23 (burning sun)

Ozone Vulcan M

UP Trango 3 XL

Gradient Avax XC2 30

Nova Faktor

Nova MENTOR (raud m/kvit

stripe)

NOVA Triton 24

Advance Sigma 6

Freex Arcane, "tigern"

UP Summit 3 (SM)(orange-gra)

resultater

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Tromsg Hang- og

Paragliderklubb

Hvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Tromsg Hang- og

Paragliderklubb

Skorve Flygarlag

Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Tromsg Hang- og

Paragliderklubb

Nidaros Luftsportsklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Harstad Hang- Og Paragl.

Klubb

Hardanger Paragliderklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Volda/@rsta Himmelseglarlag

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Hvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb
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162.8

1255

1254

117.7

114.7

103.7

103.7

94.6

88.6

84

83.1

79.5

74.3

73.2

731

68.5

67.6

65.8

65.7

31

454

2009-06-

27

69.4

2009-06-

06

56.3

2009-05-

31

70.5

2009-06-

06

51.8

2009-07-

01

264

2009-04-

25

89.9

2009-06-

06

46

2009-07-

12

251

2009-06-

01

225

2009-05-

01

32

2009-06-

24

253

2009-04-

25

19.3

2009-05-

03

19.7

2009-05-

01

231

2009-04-

15

19.8

2009-05-

03

26.1

2009-05-

30

20.3

2009-05-

03

21.9

2009-05-

03

03

42.9

2009-05-

31

34.1

2009-04-

25

21.8

2009-07-

17

28.8

2009-06-

01

49

2009-07-

03

204

2009-05-

03

5.9

2009-06-

28

27.2

2009-04-

25

19.7

2009-05-

03

19.8

2009-05-

03

30.7

2009-06-

25

20

2009-05-

21

19.2

2009-06-

01

154

2009-05-

03

14.1

2009-08-

01

16.4

2009-05-

01

171

2009-08-

01

18.8

2009-06-

01

14.6

2009-05-

24

01

26.8

2009-07-

24

9.6

2009-07-

24

16

2009-05-

01

8.1

2009-04-

18

13.9

2009-05-

21

20

2009-06-

27

5.9

2009-05-

14

17

2009-07-

07

15.2

2009-05-

30

16.6

2009-06-

06

18.4

2009-07-

03

14.4

2009-05-

24

14.4

2009-05-

23

15

2009-05-

31

12.9

2009-03-

25

14.4

2009-05-

24

14.1

2009-07-

17

11.9

2009-05-

30

11.1

2009-05-

23

24

249

2009-06-

28

7.3

2009-04-

23

15.8

2009-05-

03

6.6

2009-05-

12

18.5

2009-07-

12

2

2009-04-

30

4.4

2009-04-

13

14.4

2009-05-

24

13.3

2009-05-

23

2

2009-06-

24

11

2009-05-

23

14.3

2009-05-

24

12.2

2009-05-

23

115

2009-08-

23

12.5

2009-05-

23

8.5

2009-05-

23

7.9

2009-05-

01

11

2009-05-

21

04

22.8
2009-05-
03

5.1
2009-05-
01

15.5
2009-06-
01

3.7
2009-04-
05

18.4
2009-06-
01

14.2
2009-08-
01

11.8
2009-06-
21

8.8
2009-04-
13

7.1
2009-04-
25

10.9
2009-05-
24

115
2009-06-
07

54
2009-05-
21

1.8
2009-04-
13

6.9
2009-09-
25

7.1
2009-05-
01



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Arne Arsbog

Kjetil Pettersen

Th°mas Nilsen

Stein-Tore Erdal

Lasse André

Tunstrgm

Mads Nygard

Torodd Evensen

Trond Arvid Rasvik

John Herman

Sgrheim

Svein Gladpilot

Bjgrneseth

Joachim Hytten

Frode Myhre

Runar Halling

Trond Havard

Gamst

Fredrik Sandquist

Toralf Tronstad

Rolf Age Olsen

Kjell-Harald

Nesengmo

@yvin Nyjordet

Fredrik Jensen

Gin Boomerang 5 S (5.4)

Firebird Eagle M

(hvit/bla/orange)

MacPara Magus 6

Gin Boom Sport M

Gin BabyBoom

Gradient Aspen2 (Rad & hvit)

Skywalk Cayenne3 s

Advance Omega7 -26 steel

(DHV2-3)

Advance Sigma 7 26

SOL Synergy3

Gin Zoom

Nova Ra

Gradient Aspen3

Icaro Maverick

gradient avax xc 2

NovaRa S

Ozone Addict 2 M (Red, hvit, gra)

Airwave FR4

sol synergy 3

Nova Factor 21

resultater

Romsdalstindene
Paragliderklubb

Tromsg Hang- og
Paragliderklubb

Skorve Flygarlag

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Hof Paraglider Klubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

DROP - Drammen og Omegn
Paragliderklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Hardanger Paragliderklubb

Volda/@rsta Himmelseglarlag

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Bergen Hang/Paragliding
Klubb

Hvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Tromsg Hang- og
Paragliderklubb

Nidaros Luftsportsklubb

Sgrlandets Paragliderklubb

Romsdalstindene
Paragliderklubb

Polarsirkelen Hang- og
Paraglider Klubb

Polarsirkelen Hang- og
Paraglider Klubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Page 3

64.6

60.5

53.1

52.6

521

51.3

48.4

46.8

46.3

452

40.7

39.6

394

39.2

37.5

36.3

36.1

35

334

224

2009-05-

01

394

2009-06-

06

20.9

2009-05-

03

204

2009-05-

03

211

2009-05-

03

15.8

2009-07-

17

20.1

2009-06-

13

30.1

2009-05-

03

20.3

2009-05-

03

12.9

2009-03-

25

26.2

2009-06-

27

14.4

2009-05-

24

32.5

2009-06-

01

19.8

2009-05-

03

10.6

2009-04-

25

23.7

2009-05-

30

20.2

2009-05-

03

14.8

2009-06-

21

12.8

2009-06-

28

334

2009-07-

21.8

2009-05-

03

18

2009-06-

01

20.7

2009-05-

01

125

2009-05-

23

19.3

2009-06-

01

12.3

2009-05-

30

15.9

2009-08-

21

16.9

2009-05-

01

171

2009-07-

14

11.6

2009-03-

29

19

2009-06-

28

11.1

2009-05-

23

4.3

2009-06-

27

19.6

2009-05-

01

8.8

2009-04-

16

13.8

2009-06-

01

16.1

2009-05-

01

9.9

2009-07-

26

10.8

2009-05-

23

12.1
2009-05-
23

2.2
2009-03-
31

9.8
2009-04-
25

71
2009-05-
21

4.1
2009-03-
28

10.3
2009-06-
25

6.6
2009-05-
30

4.7
2009-07-
24

8.2
2009-07-
27

5.7
2009-07-
24

1.6
2009-05-
01

8.3
2009-05-
30

5.8
2009-09-
05

49
2009-07-
24

5

2009-05-

21

0.5

2009-02-

15

1.7

2009-05-

01

6.6

2009-03-

23

3.8

2009-03-

23

6.8

2009-06-

28

3.2

2009-04-

25

3.1

2009-04-

13

7.7

2009-06-

07

5.2

2009-03-

28

1.2

2009-04-

11

6

2009-06-

01

5.6

2009-07-

24

4

2009-07-

26

33
2009-03-
14

04
2009-02-
07

6
2009-03-
23

3.8
2009-04-
21

6.1
2009-06-
25

2.6
2009-04-
26

1.6
2009-04-
18

59
2009-03-
24

4.3
2009-05-
01

55
2009-05-
31

25
2009-06-
27



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Per-Inge Norang

Dag Harald Hovind

Kristian Andersson

Lennart Artmann

Roger Lid

Morten Steffensen

Andreas Molaup

Hans Olav Hole

Pal Vinje

Berit Brudeseth

Rune Christian

Iversen

Tormod Raen

Robert Haugen

Frode Lgtvedt

Paul Vidar

Rasmussen

Arvid Lura

Tor-Erik Stranna

Daniel Bjgrkas

Trond Larsen

UP Trango 2 L "Orange & silver"

Ozone Magnum

Trango3

Airwave Magic 4

Airwave Mustang 2

Airwave Sport

Skywalk Poison 2 S

(hvit/svart/oransje/sglv)

Nova Tattoo CM -
Bla/oransje/hvit

Mac Envy 2 - 28 orange/hvit/sort

Gin Rebel S

Gradient Aspen 2

Ozone Addict

Nova Factor 25 White

Apco Keara M

UP Trango 3

Niviuk Hook M

Gradient Delite 24

Gin Boomerang5 S

UP Summit XC

resultater

Volda/@rsta Himmelseglarlag

DROP - Drammen og Omegn
Paragliderklubb

Jaeren Hang- Og
Paragliderklubb

Hallingdal Paragliderklubb

Volda/@rsta Himmelseglarlag

Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Romsdalstindene
Paragliderklubb

Oslo Hang- og Paragliderklubb

Nesna Paragliderklubb

Romsdalstindene
Paragliderklubb

Tromsg Hang- og
Paragliderklubb

Stratus Paragliderklubb,
Sunnmare

Nidaros Luftsportsklubb

Romsdalstindene
Paragliderklubb

Jaeren Hang- Og
Paragliderklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Harstad Hang- Og Paragl.
Klubb

Vesteralen Hang & Paraglider
Klubb
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28.9

28.3

28.1

26.2

246

229

174

17.2

15.4

10.3

8.4

4.8

4.7

4.7

3.7

3.5

11

0.8

24

20.8

2009-05-

03

19.3

2009-05-

03

221

2009-08-

01

23.7

2009-03-

19

14.3

2009-08-

01

11.2

2009-05-

23

4.5

2008-12-

06

17.2

2009-05-

24

4.2

2009-06-

01

3.1

2009-02-

08

24

2008-11-

02

438

2009-07-

24

1.6

2009-03-

29

31

2009-07-

17

1.9

2009-04-

15

3.5

2009-08-

18

2

2008-10-

05

0.8

2008-11-

09

0.5

2008-10-

31

5.7

2009-05-

01

2.8

2009-05-

14

6

2009-08-

02

1.6

2009-03-

15

3.1

2009-04-

29

9.1

2009-05-

24

3.9

2009-04-

13

4.2

2009-06-

09

26

2009-02-

07

22

2008-11-

12

1.6

2009-03-

29

1.6

2009-07-

19

1.8

2009-04-

16

0.3

2008-10-

19

0.3

2008-10-

31

24

2009-04-

11

24

2008-10-

12

0.9

2009-02-

28

2.7

2009-03-

14

2.6

2009-05-

21

3.7

2009-03-

07

3.2

2009-05-

20

25

2008-12-

07

2

2009-01-

01

0.9

2009-04-

08

2

2009-05-

01

2.5

2009-05-

03

2.8

2009-04-

04

26

2009-08-

05

2.1

2009-02-

07

1.1

2009-03-

15

0.6

2009-04-

04

1.8
2008-10-
06

2
2009-03-
15

25
2009-03-
25

1.2
2009-06-
09

0.7
2009-03-
03



